
Salesperson : X ___________________ Accepted By : X ___________________

Prepared For

CITY OF FULLERTON

303 W COMMONWEALTH AVE 

FULLERTON, CA 928321775

(714)  620-4797 

Prepared By

Christopher Cesa

Coastline Equipment Company

6242 N Paramount Blvd Bldg A

Long Beach, CA 90805

(562) 254-0659

chris.cesa@coastlineequipment.com

Quote Id  1225964

Creation Date  23-Oct-2025 

Expiration Date  15-Feb-2026

Quote Summary
Equipment Summary

NEW JOHN DEERE 544 PTier Wheel Loader

 List Price 

$360,415.00

Sourcewell Discount

        $140,561.85

Extended Warranty

Extended

$219,853.15

$3,974.00

544 P, Powertrain And Hydraulics, 3000 Total 
Hours or 60 Total Months, 0 Deductible Date 
Quoted : 23-Oct-2025

Equipment Total $265,472.15

Quote Summary

Total Selling Price $265,472.15

Sales Tax - (7.75%) $20,574.09

Sub-total $286,046.24

*Documentation Fee $695.00

Balance Due $286,741.24

MISC. CHARGES: $41,645.00
SEE PAGE 3



Selling Equipment
Quote # 1225964

Customer CITY OF FULLERTON

NEW JOHN DEERE 544 PTier Wheel Loader

Hours 0

Serial Number

Stock Number 126179

PUK Parent Serial # - - -

Equipment Summary

Code Description Qty List Price Adjusted Selling Price

6032DW 544 PTier Wheel Loader 1 $0.00 $0.00

Base / Options

Code Description Qty List Price Adjusted Selling Price

0259 English 1 $0.00 $0.00

0202 United States 1 $0.00 $0.00

0351 Translated Text Labels 1 $0.00 $0.00

1100 Less Detection System 1 $0.00 $0.00

1301 Left Side Steps 1 $0.00 $0.00

7700 Less Tines 1 $0.00 $0.00

7500 Less Fork Frame 1 $0.00 $0.00

0451 Standard ZBAR 1 $0.00 $0.00

0951 Rear Camera Primary Display 1 $0.00 $0.00

183N JDLink 1 $0.00 $0.00

6522
Standard Hitch w Pin Rear 
Counterweight

1 $0.00 $0.00

7026 Joystick Controls 1 $0.00 $0.00

2300 Less Secondary Display 1 $0.00 $0.00

2261
8 IN 203mm Touchscreen 
Display

1 $0.00 $0.00

4065 John Deere 4.5L FT4SV 1 $0.00 $0.00

8500 Cold Weather Package 1 $0.00 $0.00

8501 Debris Package 1 $0.00 $0.00

7458 BoltOn Cutting Edge 1 $0.00 $0.00

8295
Heated And Powered Exterior 
Mirrors

1 $0.00 $0.00



8502
Maintenance and Service 
Package

1 $0.00 $0.00

8505 Guards Transmission Bottom 1 $0.00 $0.00

8042 Axle Oil Cooling and Filtration 1 $0.00 $0.00

7054 Three Function Hydraulics 1 $0.00 $0.00

2201
Less Payload Scale w Cycle 
Counter

1 $0.00 $0.00

5553 Full Coverage Front Fenders 1 $0.00 $0.00

0612 Level 2 Trim 1 $0.00 $0.00

1210 Premium Package Radio 1 $0.00 $0.00

5120
Bridgestone VJT 20.5R25 L3 
1Star Radial Tires w 3 PC Rims

1 $0.00 $0.00

0402 Agriculture Material Handling 1 $0.00 $0.00

0668 Level 2 Performance Agriculture 1 $0.00 $0.00

7403
Hydraulic Coupler JRB 416 
Pattern

1 $0.00 $0.00

7823
3.25 YD 2.50 CM Enhanced 
Performance

1 $0.00 $0.00

1862 Level 2 Fleet Health 1 $0.00 $0.00

Total Base / Options $0.00 $0.00

Dealer Attachments

Code Description Qty List Price Adjusted Selling Price

FACTORY FREIGHT 1 $9,400.00 $9,400.00

PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION 1 $3,850.00 $3,850.00

LOCAL DELIVERY 1 $795.00 $795.00

4-1 LOADER BUCKET 1 $23,500.00 $23,500.00

ADD BEACON 1 $950.00 $950.00

ADD SMV 1 $450.00 $450.00

SHOP INSTALLATION - 
BUCKET

1 $750.00 $750.00

CREDIT: 3.25 YD GP LOADER 
BUCKET

1 ($7,000.00) ($7,000.00)

6' FORKS 1 $8,950.00 $8,950.00

Total Dealer Attachments $41,645.00 $41,645.00

Customer Discounts

Description Discount Amount

Total Discounts  $140,561.85

Value Added Services

Description Qty Agreed Price



Extended Warranty 1 $3,974.00

Total Value Added Services $3,974.00

Total Selling Price $45,619.00 $265,472.15


